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432

20W

15W

9W

5W

7W

PAR38 R95 R80 R63 R50

7W

9W

11W

R50 R50

Satin

E27
120mm

150mm

3

892.21¥ 
4000870 892213

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110° PAR385

E27
95mm

136mm

4

892.26¥ 
4000870 892268

ø

8.000h
2700 K

100° R955

E27
80mm

115mm

5

892.28¥ 
4000870 892282

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110° R805

115mm
892.30¥ 
4000870 892305

E27
63mm

125mm

6

892.16¥ 
4000870 892169

ø

8.000h
2700 K

100° R635

120mm
892.18¥ 
4000870 892183

E14
50mm

100mm

8

892.06¥ 
4000870 892060

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110° R505

108mm
892.08¥ 
4000870 892084

E14
50mm

85mm

8

882.20¥ 
4000870 882207

ø

8.000h
6400 K

110° R505

E14
50mm

85mm

8

882.37¥ 
4000870 882375

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110°5

GU10
51mm

62mm

8

882.17¥ 
4000870 882177

ø

8.000h
6400 K

110°5

69mm
882.18¥ 
4000870 882184

74mm
882.19¥ 
4000870 882191

GU10
51mm

61mm

8

882.27¥ 
4000870 882276

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110°5

70mm
882.29¥ 
4000870 882290

73mm
882.31¥ 
4000870 882313

GU10
51mm

73mm

8

892.38¥ 
4000870 892381

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110°5

GU10
50mm

74mm

8

892.45¥ new
4000870 892459

ø

8.000h
4000 K

110°5

GU10
50mm

74mm

8

892.44¥ new
4000870 892442

ø

8.000h
6400 K

110°5

Satin

GU10
51mm

72mm

8

894.44¥ 
4000870 894446

ø

8.000h
6400 K

110°5

GU10
51mm

73mm

8

882.47¥ 
4000870 882474

ø

8.000h
2700 K

110°5

84mm
882.58¥ 
4000870 882580

84mm
882.60¥ 
4000870 882603

GU10
51mm

84mm

8

882.59¥ 
4000870 882597

ø

10.000h
4000 K

110°5

84mm
882.61¥ 
4000870 882610

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Dagslys
Swiatlo dzienne
Дневной свет

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Dagslys
Swiatlo dzienne
Дневной свет

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

Dagslys
Swiatlo dzienne
Дневной свет

Varmhvid
Ciepłobiały
Тёплый Белый

neutral hvid 
biała neutralna
Натуральный белый

neutral hvid 
biała neutralna
Натуральный белый

Dagslys
Swiatlo dzienne
Дневной свет

Energisparepærer    Lampy oszczędnościowe    Энергосберегающие лампы

http://www.paulmann.su
+7 (495) 410-24-40 

http://paulmann-light.ru
DeynekinMV
Машинописный текст

Paulmann
+7(495)4102440
Телефон: +7 (495) 410-24-40
E-mail: info@paulmann.su
Сайт: http://www.paulmann.su
Адрес: 125212, г. Москва, ул. Выборгская, 16/1, офис 411А
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